Halloween Hooptiefest 2023
October 28, 2023 -- October 29, 2023

11:00

15
27
62
64
74
77
117
147
197
199
299
835

11:30

48

67

92

150
181
210
306
401
555
816
924

12:00

10
16
51
52
66
79
100
131
374
444
677
856

12:30

43
45
76
87
89
90
95
102
424
601
630
77

1:00

13
22

Slippery Slope

Missfiring on all Cylinders

League Of Unextraordinary Gentlemen
Hooah! Racing

30 Minutes Or Less

Valve Tap Racing

FarFromNascér

WORLD FAMOUS Team Floodstang
Rookie’'s Garage - Rattlebox Fab
FRS Ugly Uncle 2

FRS The Pumpkin

Top Off Racing

Few screws loose

WAKA Motorsports

The Knighted Angels
Futility Motorsport
Schnecke ("Snail") Racing
Hopes & Dreams Racing
Rat Nest Racing
BostonWhiners

Rust In The Wind

The Baja Banditos

Few Loose Screws - Grinch
Chicane Racing

Propaniacs

Pride Boys and the Tiki Torch Take-Back
Idiots, Avant!

Crapple Computers Racing
FastSquatch Racing

Valve Tap Racing

The Pink Lady

Rescue Auto Racing

Sour Krauts
BostonWhiners

Legend of Lame
Cheesebolt Enterprises

3 Pedal Mafia

Riddler

Toy Yoda

Out for a Rip bud

The 22 Bee's

Canadian Ultimate Motorsports
The Slow and Mello

Safety Patrol

Old Guys with Angry Wives
CREAM Logistics
Hondarado

The Folly from Mount Holly

Team Mean and the Mechanics
ZZ STOP

1/3



Halloween Hooptiefest 2023
October 28, 2023 -- October 29, 2023

30
41
60
84
98
193
508
600
808
999

=
(€8]
o

107
177
182
213
222
235
363

470

787
934

606

N
(O8]
o

113
152
308
351
500
695

3:00

28
58
69
146
171
241
262

Sesame Street Outlaws

3 Pedal Mafia

Team Napa know it all's

Big Altimate Warrior Energy

Audubon Cruisemobile

Bent Badly Racing, Automotive Division
Massholes

The Cream Team

Fools with tools

Parking Authority

Somtingwong

Un-Focused

Mazdarati

PunisherGP

Maybach Music Motorsports
Monkey House Racing
George

underPOWERed RANGERS
Last minute larry racing
PunisherGP

Vermonsters

Hit 'Em With the Hein Racing

Polish(ed) Knobs Motorsport
TEAM HESH

The Skeleton crew
Lonesome Valley Racing
RNS Racing

BLUE DEVILS INCARNATE
Diietchbag racing
Jaegermeister

MPR (Mouse Piss Racing)
We Audi Be Faster |

Bright Ideas Racing

BONE HEADS

Popcorn's Revenge
The Uninsurables!
Congo Gold

Brooklyn Bomb Squad
THE FERAL SHELBY'S
B.A.R.F Motorsports
Garage Heroes (in training)
Maximum Effort Motors
moustache ride

The Cosmonaughts
Flatball Racing

All Rhodes Racing

Team Duty

Team Farfrumwinnin
Sesame Street Outlaws
Overengineer'd Racing
Re-Engineered Fuchs
RNS Racing

Boo Boo Bunny Racing
Banksy 241

Vermont Bert One

2/3



Halloween Hooptiefest 2023
October 28, 2023 -- October 29, 2023

356 Team Regressive

496 Moot Point Racing

763 BostonWhiners

3:30

0 Team Lazarus Raced From The Dead
12 Talladega Nights

35 SAAB

53 Old English Racing

86 Sarea Racing

99 FRS's Ugly Uncle

105 Premature Apexers

133 Cannibal Cafe Racing

206 British Empire Strikes Back
252 Church of Focism

295 Sesame Street Outlaws

691 Layin Pipe racing
4:00

75 Mr H Motorsports

491 Team sLotus (fka Corky racing)

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through
tech inspection.

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

