

<u>11:00</u>

15 27 62 64 74 77 117 147 197 199	Slippery Slope Missfiring on all Cylinders League Of Unextraordinary Gentlemen Hooah! Racing 30 Minutes Or Less Valve Tap Racing FarFrömNascär WORLD FAMOUS Team Floodstang Rookie's Garage - Rattlebox Fab FRS Ugly Uncle 2
	0
299	FRS The Pumpkin
835	Top Off Racing

<u>11:30</u>

8	Few screws loose
48	WAKA Motorsports
67	The Knighted Angels
92	Futility Motorsport
150	Schnecke ("Snail") Racing
181	Hopes & Dreams Racing
210	Rat Nest Racing
306	BostonWhiners
401	Rust In The Wind
555	The Baja Banditos
816	Few Loose Screws - Grinch
924	Chicane Racing

<u>12:00</u>

10	Propaniacs
16	Pride Boys and the Tiki Torch Take-Back
51	Idiots, Avant!
52	Crapple Computers Racing
66	FastSquatch Racing
79	Valve Tap Racing
100	The Pink Lady
131	Rescue Auto Racing
374	Sour Krauts
444	BostonWhiners
677	Legend of Lame
856	Cheesebolt Enterprises

<u>12:30</u>

43	3 Pedal Mafia
45	Riddler
76	Toy Yoda
87	Out for a Rip bud
89	The 22 Bee's
90	Canadian Ultimate Motorsports
95	The Slow and Mello
102	Safety Patrol
424	Old Guys with Angry Wives
601	CREAM Logistics
630	Hondarado
777	The Folly from Mount Holly

<u>1:00</u>

13	Team Mean and the Mechanics
22	ZZ STOP



Halloween Hooptiefest 2023 October 28, 2023 -- October 29, 2023

30	Sesame Street Outlaws
41	3 Pedal Mafia
60	Team Napa know it all's
84	Big Altimate Warrior Energy
98	Audubon Cruisemobile
193	Bent Badly Racing, Automotive Division
508	Massholes
600	The Cream Team
808	Fools with tools
999	Parking Authority
<u>1:30</u>	
54	Somtingwong
107	Un-Focused
177	Mazdarati
182	PunisherGP
213	Maybach Music Motorsports
222	Monkey House Racing
235	George
363	underPOWERed RANGERS
469	Last minute larry racing
470	PunisherGP
787	Vermonsters
934	Hit 'Em With the Hein Racing
<u>2:00</u>	
1	Polish(ed) Knobs Motorsport
21	TEAM HESH
33	The Skeleton crew
38	Lonesome Valley Racing
65	RNS Racing
106	BLUE DEVILS INCARNATE

BLUE DEVILS INCARNATE 106 169 Düetchbäg racing 185 Jaegermeister 399 MPR (Mouse Piss Racing) We Audi Be Faster I 481

Bright Ideas Racing 510

606 BONE HEADS

<u>2:30</u>

17	Popcorn's Revenge
31	The Uninsurables!
44	Congo Gold
46	Brooklyn Bomb Squad
50	THE FERAL SHELBY'S
82	B.A.R.F Motorsports
113	Garage Heroes (in training)
152	Maximum Effort Motors
308	moustache ride
351	The Cosmonaughts
500	Flatball Racing
695	All Rhodes Racing

<u>3:00</u>

6	Team Duty
14	Team Farfrumwinnin
28	Sesame Street Outlaws
58	Overengineer'd Racing
69	Re-Engineered Fuchs
146	RNS Racing
171	Boo Boo Bunny Racing
241	Banksy 241
262	Vermont Bert One



356	Team Regressive
496	Moot Point Racing
763	BostonWhiners

<u>3:30</u>

0	Team Lazarus Raced From The Dead
12	Talladega Nights
35	SAAB
53	Old English Racing
86	Sarea Racing
99	FRS's Ugly Uncle
105	Premature Apexers
133	Cannibal Cafe Racing
206	British Empire Strikes Back
252	Church of Focism
295	Sesame Street Outlaws
691	Layin Pipe racing

<u>4:00</u>

75	Mr H Motorsports
491	Team sLotus (fka Corky racing)

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through tech inspection.